Article 4:  Approve Fiscal Year 2019 Capital Appropriations    
It was voted unanimously that the Town appropriate from Free Cash the sum of $217,800 (TWO 
HUNDRED SEVENTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED DOLLARS) to provide for the 
following capital requests and costs incidental and related thereto:  

DEPARTMENT AMOUNT PURPOSE 

Water Enterprise $217,800 Vinebrook Estates Street Paving and any 
other related costs